2.0 Thumb Drive Pen Drive Memory Stick, Blaze B30
Series | B01CVOL81W ( B01CVOL81W ) 
HSN:85235100

₹965.26 ₹0.00 1 ₹965.26 9% CGST ₹86.87 ₹1,139.00

9% SGST ₹86.87
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹173.74 ₹1,139.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Thirty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuOT6UyRwg2EqP5o4hSXzUfA62pxVMLio

Date & Time: 04/10/2025, 14:28:49
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,139.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED